Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE

DIMMABLE
LED Volumetric Troffer
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Order
 Code
DLC Model # Size Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
09167
MES-TRS2224D(4000K)
2x2
24W
4000K
150 LM/W 3,600 LM 100-277V
MES-TRS2236D(4000K) 36W 150 LM/W 5,400 LM 100-277V
09168
MES-TRS2224D(5000K)
2x2
24W
5000K
150 LM/W 3,600 LM 100-277V
MES-TRS2236D(5000K) 36W 150 LM/W 5,400 LM 100-277V
09169
MES-TRS2424D(4000K)
2x4
24W
4000K
150 LM/W 3,600 LM 100-277V
MES-TRS2436D(4000K) 36W 150 LM/W 5,400 LM 100-277V
MES-TRS2442D(4000K) 42W 150 LM/W 6,300 LM 100-277V
MES-TRS2450D(4000K) 50W 150 LM/W 7,500 LM 100-277V
09170
MES-TRS2424D(5000K)
2x4
24W